50
0
15
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 500
500
C
on
ne

500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Terminal
Type
No. of
Ways
Single Sided
Ì High reliability class modula edge connector
Ì Cantilever type contacts, front loading front removable
Ì Choice of five standard lengths, 24, 32, 40, 56 and 85 way
Single Sided
Housing Glass filled polyester Proof voltage 1050V dc or ac peak
Contact material Phosphor bronze Current rating 3A dc or ac peak at +25°C
Contact finish Hard acid gold over nickel Insulation resistance
Mechanical endurance 250 operations (initially) 103MΩ min
Working voltage 350V dc or ac peak
Mftrs. List No. B547zzQQxxD, where zz=‘00’ for solder tail, or ‘24’ for PCB tail where xx-No. of ways
CS167
ST=Solder tail PCB=Printed circuit tail
966-034PCB85+85
966-022ST85+85
966-010PCB56+56
966-009ST56+56
965-996PCB40+40
965-984PCB32+32
965-972ST32+32
965-960PCB24+24
965-959ST24+24
500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Terminal